
ffrqq,rqhq - aFrcrcrr

{r$qrrdrqrf qilr<*frr;rf{firtrfTrrf, fdFrea
(Fs*,cfir{6l qt{Trdcrrf ri?fiTq, qrre gmrr)
Regional ffice -Agartala
Xr0onrl llNbeyr 3 l*lrtrufirn Drrrlopaent Coreonttot l-[rltrd
(Minirtry of Ro6d Tramport & HQhways, Gont. of lndia)

w
rtx SHTNATUATT

EaollolrEl'trt,

ei+qffifra.r3q-*

NHIDCL/RO-Agt/T/Kanchanpur-Vaghmun(65.78to65.89)/Tenders 124-25t1508t 623
Date: 18.03.2025

Corrigendum No. lV

To,

AtI Prospective bidders

Sub - Protection work/Stabitization of stiding zone between km 65.79 to km 65.89 of
NH-44A (NH-108) on Kanchanpur Vaghmun section near Ttakshi vittage under North
Tripura District in the State of Tripura in F.Y 2024-25 on item rate basis.

Tender I D- 2025_N HIDC_849445 _1

Fottowing is the revised provision in the tender documents:

sl. No.
Reference of

tender
documents

Existing Provision as per
RFP/NIT

Modified Provision

1 NIT & RFP

Bid Submission End Date:
18.03.2025 (up to 1500 Hrs)

Bid Submission End Date:
01.04.2025 (up to 1500 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
19.03.2025 (1530 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
02.04.2025 (1530 Hrs)

Yours faithfutty

/9"f//ilt/tu'iru
(Sanjukta Kanjital)

Dy. Genera[ Manager (P)

3rd Floor. UD Bhawan, Neer Ravindra Bhanan, Sakunlala Rod, Trlpura-790001
E-rnail : edlagartala@nhud.com


